
Time Monday�11 Tuesday�12 Wednesday�13 Thursday�14 Friday�15
08.30 Personal�Warm�up
09.00
09.10
09.50
10.00
10.40
10.50
11.30
11.40
12.20
12.30
01.00
01.30
02.00
02.30
03.10
03.20
04.00
04.10
04.50
05.00
05.40
06.00
07.00
08.00

09.00 Student�Night
Faculty�Night�+�Quintet�of�
trombones�and�tuba�of�
Wiener�Philharmoniker

Student�Night
Student�and�Faculty�Night�+�

Trombone�Choir

Free�time
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Free�time Free�time

Free�time

Piano�rehearsal Trombone�Choir Trombone�Choir Free�time

Piano�rehearsal

Piano�rehearsal Piano�rehearsalPiano�rehearsal

Free�time

Mock�Audition

Comments�or�thoughts�
following�the�mock�audition

Student�8 Student�1 Free�time Student�8 Student�1

Warm�up�Enzo Warm�up�HansWarm�up�Joe Warm�up�Antonello

Student�6 Student�3 Student�6 Student�3

Student�7 Student�2 Trombone�Choir Student�7 Student�2

Student�4 Student�5 Student�4 Student�5

Student�5 Student�4 Student�5 Student�4

Student�2 Student�7 Student�2 Student�7

Student�3 Student�6 Student�3 Student�6

Student�1 Student�8 Student�1 Student�8


