ALESSI SEMINAR_APRIL 11 - 15, 2022 - draft schedule_tromboni tenori e bassi					
Time	Monday 11	Tuesday 12	Wednesday 13	Thursday 14	Friday 15
08.30	Warm up Enzo	Warm up Joe	Personal Warm up	Warm up Hans	Warm up Antonello
09.00	vvariii up Elizo	wariii up joe			
09.10	Student 1	Student 8		Student 1	Student 8
09.50	33000000				
10.00	Student 2	Student 7		Student 2	Student 7
10.40 10.50			- Mock Audition		
11.30	Student 3	Student 6		Student 3	Student 6
11.40	Student 4	Student 5		Student 4	Student 5
12.20					
12.30	Free time		Free time		
01.00					
01.30 02.00	Piano rehearsal	Trombone Choir	Free time	Trombone Choir	Free time
02.30					
03.10	Student 5	Student 4	Comments or thoughts	Student 5	Student 4
03.20	Student 6	Student 3	following the mock audition	Student 6	Student 3
04.00					20000
04.10 04.50	Student 7	Student 2	Trombone Choir	Student 7	Student 2
05.00					
05.40	Student 8	Student 1	Free time	Student 8	Student 1
06.00	Piano rehearsal	Piano rehearsal	Piano rehearsal	Piano rehearsal	Free time
07.00					
08.00		Free time			
09.00		Student Night	Faculty Night + Quintet of trombones and tuba of Wiener Philharmoniker	Student Night	Student and Faculty Night + Trombone Choir